Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
12
130
19
184
26
13
39
140
41
150

46
28
60
161
65
56
170
35
162
30
70
92
103
137
40
97
163
95
45
14
72
118

Nome

ANANIAS LOPES SILVA

NAUDY JOSE THIELEN GARCIA
ANTONIO SOUZA VIEIRA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE SILVA GOMES
ANDERSON ADRANDE LIMA
DAVID BOMFIM

PAULO HENRIQUEO MATOS
DIEGO FERNANDES

ROBERTO GALINDO

ALBERTO LUIZ DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

EDSON PEREIRA NUNES
CARLOS MAGNO FERREIRA SANTOS
FABIANO DE CRISTO
TERJANISON MONDEGO
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS
ERNANDES LOPES

WILLIAMS VIEIRA DE SOUZA
CLEGINALDO BANDEIRA LEITE LEITE
VAGNER BEZERRA

CHRISTIAN LIMA MARTINS
GERSON BOTELHO
JHONILTON CARRILOS

JULIO MILIANO

OTANIELA MENDES DE SOUZA
DENIZ DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE ALMIR MATHEUS
VALDEIR DE ABREU QUEIROZ
JORGE DA SILVA

EDNO DE SOUZA GENU
ANDRE MATEUS

GLEIDSON NEI AMORIM
MARCIO ANDRE

ALEXANDRE MENDES MATSDORFF
MENDES MATSDORFF

IV CORRIDA DA PRF

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx.
0 MO0099 1
0 MO0099 2
0 MO0099 3
0 MO0099 4

45 = MO0099 5
0 MO0099 6
0 MO0099 7
0 MO0099 8

33 MO0099 9
0 MO0099 10

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ KL

0 MO0099 11

0 M0099 12
42 M0099 13
44 M0099 14
31 M0099 15

0 MO0099 16

0 M0099 17
43 M0099 18
42 M0099 19
37 M0099 20

0 M0099 21

0 M0099 22

0 MO0099 23

0 MO0099 24

0 M0099 25
53 M0099 26

0 M0099 27
26 M0099 28
53 M0099 29

0 MO0099 30

0 M0099 31

0 MO0099 32
23 M0099 33

LT £gT £ £ £ £ L£EL LT L L LT ZLEZLT LT LT KT LXK XK L £

23 MO0099 34

Equipe

Tempo
00:35:40
00:38:27
00:39:09
00:40:32
00:40:49
00:41:09
00:43:46
00:44:39
00:45:16
00:45:26

00:45:58

00:46:09
00:47:30
00:47:34
00:48:00
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:50:23
00:51:44
00:51:47
00:51:58
00:52:16
00:52:26
00:52:30
00:52:43
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:33
00:53:53
00:53:59
00:54:50
00:54:53
00:55:14
00:55:29
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Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero

141

167
66

119
98
85
69

152

146

117
84

134
99
38
74
47
18
59
62

100

153
106
32
155
135

104
54
138
132
36
44
23
101

Nome

PAULO WEVERTON SOARES CIZINO
DE PAIVA

WALDEMIR LINHARES

FRANCISCO WAGNER ARAUJO
SAMPAIO WAGNER LOVE

MARCOS ANTONIO R. DA SILVA
JOSE DE RIBAMAR SILVA ARAUJO
JAIRO ALENCAR

GENER JEFFERSON

RODRIGO MOABBY

RAMILDO LIMA BARROS
MARCELO ALBUQUERQUE
ITALO VOGEL

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
JOSE PEDRO GRANGEIRO
DANIEL NERES PINHO

GREG SALES

EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE DEUS
ANTONIO LUIZ COIADO ROSSI
FABIANO COELHO

FERRUCCIO CESARE RICCIARDI
CESARE RICCIARDI

JOSEDELSON SILVA ARAUJO
ADRIANO FRUTUOSO DA SILVA
ROMAN AMEZAGA CHAMIZO
KLEBERT LADEIRA

CLAILTON MENDES DA SILVA
RUY CASTRO HENRIQUE
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

IGO BRASIL

KALIL FIGUEIREDO

ERBSON RENNER P. PIMENTEL
PABLO VINICIUS VIANA COELHO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
CLYDSON MORAES DA ROCHA LIMA
EDNARDO BEZERRA FILHO
BRENDO MELO NOGUEIRA
JOSENILDO FERREIRA BARBOSA

IV CORRIDA DA PRF

34

41

28

32
28
48
30

31

49

38

71

39

61

45

24

48

116

35

48

23
71

Fx.Et.

MO0099

M0099
M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

SX.

M

< Z
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Equipe

Tempo

00:55:46

00:56:20
00:56:30

00:56:44
00:57:08
00:57:24
00:58:18
00:59:17
00:59:25
00:59:48
01:00:26
01:00:59
01:01:39
01:03:02
01:03:52
01:04:45
01:04:47
01:05:09

01:06:03

01:06:13
01:06:23
01:06:27
01:07:38
01:08:18
01:08:18
01:09:07
01:09:11
01:09:28
01:09:46
01:11:33
01:12:40
01:13:53
01:13:53
01:15:07
01:16:31
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Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71
72

73

74
75
76
i
78

Numero
31
21
29
168

165
136
82
24
78

Nome

CIREIS GENTIL DO CARMO
AURELIO TOALDO NETO
CARLOS PRAZERES SANTOS

WELLEN MARCIO DE ALMEIDA LIMA
ALMEIDA LIMA

VICTOR ALVES

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ITALO IANUZZI

BRUNO CRISTOVAO MOSENA
HIGOR MATEUS

IV CORRIDA DA PRF

35
41

119
48

29

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

CI.Fx.

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

SX.

= 2 £ £

= 2 £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
01:18:35
01:19:42
01:20:45
01:24:01

01:25:59
01:27:37
01:30:30
01:31:02
01:31:06
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